UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
Ph®
Foreign Students — Fee structure — 2012 January onwards.
(Revised)

Rate of Tuition fee for students from USA, EU, Japan, South Korea,
Singapore and Australia.

Under Graduate  Post Graduate M.Phil Ph.D

Subject/ Course  Programme per  Programmes per Programmes per Programmes per
semester semester semester semester

Humanities/ US $ 600 US $ 850 US $ 1000 US $ 1000
Social Sciences/
Commerce
Science subjects US $ 750 US $ 1000 US $ 1100 US $ 1500
Professional US $ 850 US $ 1100 US $ 1200 US $ 1800
Courses

Rate of Tuition fee for students from other Countries.

Under Graduate Post Graduate M. Phil Ph.D
Subject/ Course  Programme per  Programmes per Programmes per Programmes per
semester semester semester semester

Humanities/ US $ 250 US $ 400 US $ 550 US $ 750
Social Sciences/

Commerce

Science subjects US $ 450 US § 600 US $ 800 US $ 1000
Professional US $ 750 US $ 900 US $ 1100 US $ 1200

Courses

English courses

Registration fee Course fee
ICCR Students US $ 25 US $ 250
Other students US $ 50 US $ 350



